
New Brunswick Campus Advisors

Name Campus Address Campus Phone E-mail

Crane, Sharron SEBS - Biochemistry & Microbiology 
76 Lipman Drive, Rm 117

Cook 848-932-5621 sharron.crane@rutgers.edu

El-Farr, Hadi SMLR, Human Resource Management 
Janice Levin Bldg., Suite 215E
94 Rockafeller Road

Livingston

-

hadi.elfarr@rutgers.edu

Fread, Maggy

- - -

mf716@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Kaul, Nalini (temporarily on 
hiatus)

SEBS - Biochem & Microbiology
Lipman Hall
76 Lipman Drive, Rm 125

Cook/Douglass 848-932-5633 nk353@sebs.rutgers.edu

Lyles, Rhonda RWJ Medicine - Infectious Diseases
Medical Education Building (MEB)

CAC 848-219-6969 lylesrc@rutgers.edu

Manning, Desiree Institute for the Study of Global 
Racial Justice
Winants Hall, Rm 316
7 College Avenue

CAC 848-932-6601 desiree.manning@rutgers.edu

Orlando, Jeremy

- - -

j.orlando@rutgers.edu 

Quartucci, Frank Athletics
1 Scarlet Knight Way

Busch

_

Fquartucci@scarletknights.com 

If you are seeking the assistance of a Campus Advisor, contact the individuals listed below to find an advisor available to work with you.  If a particular 
advisor cannot assist you, or you cannot reach a particular advisor, continue to contact the other individuals on the list.
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Safran, Steve Department of Mathematics 
Lucy Stone Hall

Livingston 732-445-2288 ssafran@math.rutgers.edu

Shostack, Michelle EOF
021 Milledoler Hall
520 George Street

CAC 848-932-7167 shostack@rutgers.edu

Sokolowski, Kelley Office of the Registrar
65 Davidson Road, Rm. 200

Busch 848-445-2778 brennank@registrar.rutgers.edu
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